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In-Active Aadhaar List

Dashboard (/forms_mis/Dashboard.aspx) /

IN-ACTIVE AADHAAR (19)

In-Active Aadhaar List

Aadhaar Status Checked On: 08-08-2025 16:36:56

Sr.No Academic

Session
1 2020-21
2 2020-21
3 2020-21
4 2020-21
5 2020-21
6 2021-22
7 2021-22

Scheme

Post Matric

Scholarship
Scheme For
BC

Post Matric

Scholarship
Scheme For
BC

Post Matric
Scholarship
Scheme For
BC

Post Matric

Scholarship
Scheme For
BC

Post Matric

Scholarship
Scheme For
BC

Post Matric
Scholarship

Scheme For
BC

Post Matric

Scholarship
Scheme For
BC

FamilylD

1WFZ7386

1YKU8548

1KAG9606

3HWR3821

6FOH3586

3HWR3821

1YEU5297

MemberlD

CQwI19804

WBRO0579

CVRU4999

ETXK0062

AWAE1442

ETXK0062

NWZzZH2817

AadhaarNo

299967164918

321605694684

992631397158

933372507994

674587442594

933372507994

435591281380

https://harchhatravratti.highereduhry.ac.in/forms_mis/Forms/College/InActiveAadharDetails

Student
Name

SACHET

Rohit

DEEPAK

ashish
kumar

MONI
KUMAR

ashish
kumar

ROHIT

MobileNo

9991349031

9813648173

9813536108

9416151155

8607081976

9416151155

9813145447

Course

Bachelor
of Science
(B.Sc.) -
Non
Medical

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.)

Bachelor
of Science
(B.Sc.) -
Non
Medical

Bachelor
of Science
(B.Sc.) -
Non
Medical

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.)

Bachelor
of Science
(B.Sc.) -
Non
Medical

Bachelor
of
Commerce
(B.Com)

Yeal

13
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8

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2022-23

2023-24

2023-24

2023-24

2024-25

Post Matric

Scholarship
Scheme For
BC

Post Matric
Scholarship
Scheme For
BC

Post Matric
Scholarship
Scheme For
BC

Post Matric

Scholarship
Scheme For
BC

Post Matric
Scholarship
Scheme For
BC

Post Matric

Scholarship
Scheme For
BC

Post Matric
Scholarship

Scheme For
BC

Haryana
State
Meritorious
Incentives
Scheme

State Merit
Scholarship
To UG/PG
Students

Post Matric
Scholarship
Scheme For
BC

2RJK4413

6DHP8835

2MY19364

5ZXF5580

6HBY3855

4EJN0335

80AR5473

6CNP6435

5UVY0182

3LJP7462

WRND6617

EOIUG575

NODH2444

BAHG9662

DRCT4953

FRUJ8380

HHYE4248

CTGO0939

DBLZ6584

DOBE2591

282144117434

388660496344

842987084305

923783085017

600587449232

888478948349

952494602286

663554722916

805005398453

374475924292

https://harchhatravratti.highereduhry.ac.in/forms_mis/Forms/College/InActiveAadharDetails

KAPIL

khetanath

MOHIT
SHARMA

DEEPAK
KUMAR

MANISH

JITIN

KAMAL

VISHAL

HEMANT
YADAV

MOHIT

9996642273

7027873600

9466214792

8295758138

9728401092

7027694592

7419134254

8053521300

8376016363

9466084719

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A)

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.)

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A))

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A)

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A))

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A)

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.)

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A)

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.)

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.)
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18 2024-25 Consolidated 90MB0931 BKHT0519 670873346013 LALIT 8826441775 Bachelor |
Stipend and of Arts
Free Books (B.A.)
Scheme For
SC

19 2024-25 Consolidated 3SZK3597  AQTH1517 618977172014 ARTI 8053423897 Bachelor |
Stipend and of Arts
Free Books (B.A)
Scheme For
SC
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